
Contact Us

EVENT ORGANISERS
  

Institute for Sustainable Futures

        PARTICIPANT SUPPORT

Nicole Thornton

Phone (Business hours):+61 (0)2 9514 4878

Mobile: 0412-376 370

  Email: Nicole.Thornton@uts.edu.au   

  
    MEDIA

To be added to the list to receive releases directly or to register to cover the event on the day, email: rebecca.short@isf.uts.edu.au

Follow us on twitter

Rebecca Short, Event Media Officer

  Phone: (mobile) 0415 156 409
Email: rebecca.short@isf.uts.edu.au   

  
    SPONSORSHIP AND EVENT MANAGEMENT

Jennifer Croes

  Phone:+61 (0)2 9514 4637
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Contact Us

Email: jennifer.croes@isf.uts.edu.au   

  
    PROJECT AND EVENT SUPPORT

Phone: +61 2 9514 4950
Email: amber.colhoun@isf.uts.edu.au

  

  
    FACILITATION, RESEARCH

Jade Herriman

Phone: +61 (0)2 9514 4976
Email: Jade.Herriman@uts.edu.au

  

  
    ETHICS

Emma Partridge

  Phone: +61 (0)2 9514 4954
Email: Emma.Partridge@uts.edu.au   

  
    PROJECT MANAGER

Alison Atherton
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Contact Us

  Email: Alison.Atherton@uts.edu.au   

  
    PROJECT DIRECTOR
  Email: Stuart.White@uts.edu.au
 Phone: +61 2 9514 4944
  

  
    PROJECT ADVISOR

Email: Christopher.Riedy@uts.edu.au
Phone: +61 2 9514 4964
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